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Please transfer the outputs and main activities from the logical framework into the time schedule. (For projects with a longer duration the units in the template can be changed from months to quarters of a year)

	
	Month/Quarter

	Activities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	...
	...
	...

	Output 1:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Output 2:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Output 3:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	……………….
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Implementation and Monitoring:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Planning
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coordination and Communication
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risk Management
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monitoring and Evaluation (and Steering)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reporting
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Managing Staff
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